

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: [Linda Replogle, Riverwalk Club]

Phone: [321-610-7834]

Email: [Linda@Riverwalkclub.com]

Riverwalk Club Townhomes and Villas Opens Melbourne Community

Brevard County Home Builder Completes Model Homes and Opens for Tours

[MELBOURNE, FLORIDA, August 17, 2020] — Riverwalk Club Townhomes and Villas, a multifamily community by Tiffany Homes, has opened its model homes for tours. With over 40 years of experience building in Brevard County, the home builder is known for its <u>Five Guiding Principles</u>, which inspire them to provide the best value and quality for their customers.

Located on Eau Gallie Boulevard in Melbourne, Florida, the community is located close to several local conveniences, including schools, shopping, restaurants, beautiful beaches, parks, and more. Riverwalk Club Townhomes and Villas sells new homes starting in the mid-\$200s, ranging from 1,532 square feet to 1,864 square feet. Each Riverwalk Club home comes standard with a 2-car garage, spacious kitchen, patio, smart home technology, and beautiful design features. The new community offers five unique floor plans <u>Ashley</u>, <u>Biltmore</u>, <u>Chelsea</u>, <u>Chelsea II</u>, and <u>Daniela</u>. Each floor plan includes a variety of custom options making Riverwalk Club homes suitable for all lifestyles.

The gated community offers resort-style amenities, including a recreation room, resort-style heated pool, fully equipped fitness center, therapeutic jacuzzi, playground, and therapeutic sauna. Residents of Riverwalk Club can enjoy a care-free lifestyle with low HOA dues. The HOA provides community landscaping and irrigation, cable tv, and internet access, water and sewer, trash removal, street lighting, and no CDD/fees.

Riverwalk Club Townhomes and Villas is located at 1370 Isabella Drive, Melbourne, FL 32935. Model homes are open Monday through Saturday 10:00 to 6:00 and Sunday 12:00 to 6:00. To schedule a personal tour, call 321-610-7834.



About

Riverwalk Club Townhomes and Villas (https://riverwalkclub.com) is the latest project by Tiffany Homes. Tiffany Homes is a family-owned and operated construction company with over forty years of building experience in Brevard County. Their hands-on approach towards managing projects ensures quality construction, attention to every detail, and guaranteed customer satisfaction.

If you would like more information about this topic, please call [Linda Replogle] at [321-610-7834], or email [Linda@Riverwalkclub.com].

###